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WEIGHT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
FOR VETERANS

MOVE GROUP SCHEDULE (Feb-Mar 2013)

Palo Alto:

Mon Feb 4™: Yoga @ 3-4pm -> Bldg 4, 2 Floor, Room C260

Wed Feb 6™: Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2™ Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Feb 7™: Yoga 10-11am -> Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260

Thurs Feb 7": Peer-led Move Group @ 11am-12pm ->Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260
Mon Feb 11": Yoga @ 3-4pm ->Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260

Wed Feb 13": Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2 Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Feb 14": Peer-led Move Group @ 11am-12pm->Bldg 4, 2" Floor, Room C260
Wed Feb 20": Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2" Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Feb 21%: Peer-led Move Group @ 1lam-12pm->Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260
Mon Feb 25™: Yoga @ 3-4pm ->Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260

Wed Feb 27": Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2" Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Feb 28™: Move Group @ 1lam—12pm—>2’d Floor, Room C260

Mon Mar 4": Yoga @ 3-4pm -> Bldg 4, 2" Floor, Room C260

Wed Mar 6": Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2™ Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Mar 7™: Peer-led Move Group @ 11lam-12pm ->Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260
Mon Mar 11™: Yoga @ 3-4pm -> Bldg 4, 2" Floor, Room C260

Wed Mar 13"™: Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2™ Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Mar 14™: Peer-led Move Group @ 11am-12pm ->Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260
Mon Mar 18": Yoga @ 3-4pm ->Bldg 4, 2™ Floor, Room C260

Wed Mar 20": Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2™ Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Mar 21°%: Peer-led Move Group @ 1lam-12pm->Bldg 4, 2" Floor, Room C260
Mon Mar 25": Yoga @ 3-4pm -> Bldg 4, 2" Floor, Room C260

Wed Mar 27™: Tai chi @ 1-1:45pm -> Bldg 6, 2™ Floor, Room C-258

Thurs Mar 28"™: Move Group @ 11am-12pm->2" Floor, Room C260

Fremont:
Tues Feb 26": Move Video* Group @ 10-11:30am ->Room 103(broadcast from sjc)
Tues Mar 26™: Move Video* Group @ 10-11:30am ->£00m C110 (broadcast from mont.)

For Questions Call: 650-493-5000 x66777
V-Tel Presenters: Cindy Bourdon (San Jose Clinic) 650-493-5000 x5773533

: Krista Thorne-Yocam (Monterey Clinic) 831-883-3862
FOR MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE, GO TO: www.paloalto.va.gov/moveprogram.asp
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San Jose:

Tues Feb 5": Move Group @ 10:45-11:30am -> Room F100
Tues Feb 5™: Tai Chi @ 11:30-12:30pm-> Room F100

Tues Feb 12™:
Tues Feb 12"
Tues Feb 19™:
Tues Feb 19"
Tues Feb 26™:
Tues Feb 26":

Tues Mar 5™:
Tues Mar 5™:

Tues Mar 12";
Tues Mar 12"
Tues Mar 19"
Tues Mar 19"
Tues Mar 26":
Tues Mar 26";

Monterey:

Move Group @ 10:45-11:30am -> Room F100

Tai Chi @ 11:30-12:30pm-> Room F100

Move Group @ 10:45am-11:30am -> Room F100

Tai Chi @ 11:30-12:30pm-> Room F100

Move Video* Group @ 10-11:30am -> Room F100 (broadcast from sjc)
Tai Chi @ 11:30-12:30pm-> Room F100

Move Group@ 10:45-11:30am -> Room F100

Tai Chi @ 11:30am-12:30pm -> Room F100

Move Group@ 10:45-11:30am -> Room F100

Tai Chi @ 11:30am-12:30pm -> Room F100

Move Group@ 10:45-11:30am -> Room F100

Tai Chi @ 11:30am-12:30pm -> Room F100

Move Video™* Group @ 10-11:30am -> Room F100 (broadcast from mont.)
Tai Chi @ 11:30am-12:30pm -> Room F100

Wed Feb 13": Move Group @ 11lam-12pm->Room D107
Wed Feb 20": Move Group @ 11lam-12pm->Room D107

Tues Feb 26™:

Move Video* Group @ 10-11:30am ->Room C110 (broadcast from sjc)

Wed Feb 27th: Move Group @ 1lam-12pm->Room D107
Wed Mar 6™: Move Group @ 11am-12pm->Room D107

Wed Mar 13":
Wed Mar 20"
Tues Mar 26":
Wed Mar 27"

Modesto:

Move Group @ 1lam-12pm->Room D107

Move Group @ 1lam-12pm->Room D107

Move Video™* Group @ 10-11:30am ->Room C110 (broadcast from mont.)
Move Group @ 1lam-12pm -> Room D107

Tues Feb 26™:Move Video* Group @ 10-11:30am ->Suite 315,Room 39 (broadcast from sjc)
Tues Mar 26™:Move Video™ Group @ 10-11:30am ->Room C110 (broadcast from mont.)

Stockton:
Tues Feb 26™:
Tues Mar 26™:

Move Video* Group @ 10-11:30am ->Room 255 (broadcast from sjc)
Move Video™* Group @ 10-11:30am ->Room C110 (broadcast from mont.)

Livermore:

Tues Feb 26™:
Tues Mar 26™:

Move Video* Group @ 10-11:30am ->Bldg 62, room 325¢broadcast from sjc)
Move Video™ Group @ 10-11:30am ->Room C110 (broadcast from mont.)

For Questions Call: 650-493-5000 x66777
V-Tel Presenters: Cindy Bourdon (San Jose Clinic) 650-493-5000 x5773533

: Krista Thorne-Yocam (Monterey Clinic) 831-883-3862

FOR MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE, GO TO: www.paloalto.va.gov/moveprogram.asp
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